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Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant
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Vendor N D " t/Facilit Contract g urtrentt Spending || Contract | Contract Contract D it Contract T O;iginal (El%ltlr adct
enaor Name epartmen acuty Number ontrac to Date Start Date | End Date ontrac escription ontrac Ype pprove 11e
Amount Date
Community
BLOOMING GROVE Department of State | TM00793 $2,486.00 $0.0004/01/2000 |07/31/2020 [2000 LOA TM00793 Projects Fund |} 777019
TOWN OF (Member
Initiative)
BROOKLYN LEGAL go‘?’mt“‘;ty .
SERVICES CORPORATION |Department of State | TM02933 $5,000.00| $5,000.0004/01/2002 [07/31/2019 2002 LOA TM02933 (ﬁ’éfgbser e 106/06/2019
A Initiative)
EAST SIXTIES I()301pr1[1tu1¥ty ;
NEIGHBORHOOD Department of State | TM02945 $5,000.00| $5,000.00(04/01/2002 [07/31/2019 |2002 LOA TM02945 ;/?Jecbs e 104/26/2019
ASSOCIATION INC (Member
Initiative)
Community
BALDWINSVILLE Projects Fund
VILLAGE OF Department of State | TM02972 $6,000.00| $6,000.0004/01/2002 [07/31/2020 |2002 LOA TM02972 (Mamber 08/20/2019
Initiative)
Community
PRINCETOWN TOWN OF |Department of State | TM02967 $15,000.00 | $15,000.00|04/01/2002 |07/31/2019 {2002 LMI TM02967 f;gre;ésef“nd 04/05/2019
Initiative)
CAPITOL DISTRICT Crand go‘.nmt“‘;ty .
MANAGEMENT Department of State ~|M020927A | $20,000.00 | $20,000.00 04/01/2002 |07/31/2020 Brant. : Ort‘.course ;&’Jecbs e 111/04/2019
ASSOCIATION INC cautitication (Member
Initiative)




CAPITOL DISTRICT
MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION INC

Department of State

M020927

$20,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2020

2002 LMI M020927

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/08/2019

NEW PALTZ TOWN OF

Department of State

M020966

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2020

Legislative Initiatives 2002

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

12/11/2019

BLOOMING GROVE
TOWN OF

Department of State

T™M02961

$5,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2019

2002 LOA TM02961

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/30/2019

EL CENTRO HISPANO INC

Department of State

M020947

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2022

DROP IN CENTER CORE
SERVICES

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/24/2019

CORNWALL TOWN OF

Department of State

TM02963

$14,000.00

$14,000.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2019

2002 LMI TM02963

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/05/2019

CORNWALL TOWN OF

Department of State

T™M02964

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2022

2002 LOA TM02964

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/30/2019

JUDICIAL PROCESS
COMMISSION INC

Department of State

TM02950

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2019

2002 LMI TM02950

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

03/04/2019

EDITH CARL MARKS
JEWISH COMM HOUSE OF
BENSONHURST INC

Department of State

T™M02946

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2019

2002 LOA TM02946

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/22/2019

BRIDGEWATER TOWN OF

Department of State
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M020962

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

04/01/2002

07/31/2020

Construction of Town Park
Children's Playground

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/23/2019




CENTRAL AMERICAN

Community

REFUGEE CENTER - Department of State | TM02937 $5,000.00| $5,000.0004/01/2002 [07/31/2019 |2002 LOA TM02937 Projects Fund 5727019
(Member
CARECEN NY Lo
Initiative)
Community
MASPETH CHAMBER OF . Projects Fund
COMMERCE INC Department of State M020954 $25,000.00 | $10,000.00/(04/01/2002 |07/31/2020 |Grand Avenue Preservation (Member 09/30/2019
Initiative)
Community
gﬁRLBOROUGH TOWN I pcpartment of State | TM02965 | $10,000.00 | $10,000.00 [04/01/2002 |07/31/2020 [2002 LOA TM02965 gggiﬁfund 04/05/2019
Initiative)
HOUSING gor.nmt“r;ty ‘
CONSERVATION COORD |Department of State ~ [TM02949 $5,000.00| $5,000.0004/01/2002 (07/31/2019 (2002 LOA TM02949 (;/?gifbir Ui 108/29/2019
INC Initiative)
EAST 86TH STREET I()Iorprlltur;ty .
MERCHANTS RESIDENTS |Department of State | TM02944 $5,000.00| $5,000.00(04/01/2002 [07/31/2019 |2002 LOA TM02944 roJects Fund65/78/2019
(Member
ASSOCIATION Lo
Initiative)
SOCIETY OF THE gor.nmt“r;ty ‘
NATIONAL SHRINE OF Department of State | TM02960 $5,000.00| $5,000.00(04/01/2002 [07/31/2019 |2002 LOA TM029620 l\r/?]e"bs Une104/15/2019
THE BI ( fember
Initiative)
Community
CAUSEWAVE o Projects Fund
COMMUNITY PARTNERS Department of State MO020935 $20,000.00 | $20,000.00/{04/01/2002 07/31/2020 |research initiative (Member 10/08/2019
Initiative)
Community
. . Projects Fund
ROME CITY OF Department of State  |M020940 $30,000.00 | $30,000.00/04/01/2002 |07/31/2020 |Holiday Lights for Rome (Mamber 09/09/2019
Initiative)
Community
WALLKILL TOWN OF Department of State | TM02970 $15,000.00 | $15,000.00|04/01/2002 |07/31/2020 (2002 LMI TM02970 gggiﬁfund 04/05/2019
Initiative)
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Community

OVID TOWN OF Department of State | TM31349 $3,000.00| $3,000.0004/01/2003 [07/31/2020 |2003 LOA TM31349 gggiﬁfund 11/27/2019
Initiative)
Community
LOUIES LEGACY ANIMAL 5y tment of State | TM31379 $2,500.00| $2,500.00(04/01/2003 [07/31/2019 |2003 LOA TM31379 Projects Fund 3,1 45019
RESCUE (Member
Initiative)
Community
“OAEDDLEVILLE VILLAGE |5y artment of State | TM31368 $3,000.00| $3,000.00/04/01/2003 [07/31/2018 2003 LOA TM31368 gggiﬁfund 08/20/2019
Initiative)
STATEN ISLAND CENTER gm.nmtmgty q
FOR INDEPENDENT Department of State | TM03499 $989.00|  $989.00/04/01/2003 |07/31/2020 |2003 LOA TM03499 rojects Fune-169/30/2019
(Member
LIVING INC Lo
Initiative)
State Educati PURCH gommtur;ityd
EASTON LIBRARY ate Baucation TM03972 $5,000.00| $1,250.0007/01/2003 [06/30/2020 |SOUND/PROJECTION rojects Fund-67/12/2019
Department (Member
EQUIP Lo
Initiative)
Community
HARLEM ONE STOP INC  |Department of State [ TM41201 $10,000.00 | $9,865.0004/01/2004 |07/31/2018 |2004 LOA TM41201 gﬁfgﬁg und - 9/27/2019
Initiative)
Community
State Education IN-CLASS CHESS Projects Fund
FRIENDS OF PS166 Department TM04897 $5,000.00 | $5,000.00|07/01/2004 |06/30/2018 | o2 (Mamber 02/15/2019
Initiative)
Community
SYRACUSE TEACHERS State Education PROVIDE STUDENT Projects Fund
TRUST Dopartment TMO04958 $10,000.00 | $2,500.0007/01/2004 |06/30/2019 |\ " oo (Mamber 01/28/2019
Initiative)
CHAMBER OF I()Iorprllturgty .
COMMERCE OF THE Department of State | TM51504 $10,000.00 $0.00/04/01/2005 [07/31/2019 2005 LMI TM51504 ;glecbs e 102/01/2019
BOROUGH OF QUEENS (Member
Initiative)
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Community

FORDHAM ROADDMA |1y - iment of State | TM51518 $4,000.00|  $4,000.00/04/01/2005 |07/31/2019 |2005 LOA TM51518 Projects Fund |} 777019
INC (Member
Initiative)
EDUCATIONAL, HOUSING |Community
FLATBUSH AND COMMUNITY Projects Fund
DEVELOPMENT CORP Department of State ~ |M051454 $40,000.00 | $40,000.00 (04/01/2005 |07/31/2019 | o o (0 (Mamber 01/03/2019
PROGRAMS Initiative)
Community
FLATBUSH Projects Fund
DEVELOPMENT CORP Department of State ~ |[M051517 $39,000.00 | $39,000.00 |04/01/2005 |07/31/2019 |PROGRAM SUPPORT (Mamber 01/07/2019
Initiative)
Community
LAURENS VILLAGE OF  |Department of State | TM51486 $10,000.00 | $10,000.00 |04/01/2005 |07/31/2019 |2005 LOA TM51486 gﬁfgﬁg und 05 20/2019
Initiative)
Community
LONG ISLAND LATINO
State Education SUPPT COMMUNITY Projects Fund
IT;;:@CHERS ASSOCIATION Department TMO5B95 $10,000.00 | $10,000.00 (07/01/2005 |06/30/2015 |¢op s on 5 by (Mamber 10/22/2019
Initiative)
Community
QUEST YOUTH State Education STUDENT ACADEMIC Projects Fund
ORGANIZATION INC Dopartment TMO05D38 $10,000.00 | $10,000.00 (07/01/2005 |06/30/2019 | Z0 = o Ao (Mamber 01/28/2019
Initiative)
Community
SPRING VALLEY Projects Fund
VILLAGE OF Department of State | TM61364 $10,000.00 | $10,000.00 |04/01/2006 |07/31/2019 |2006 LOA TM61364 (Mamber 04/25/2019
Initiative)
Community
URBAN JUSTICE CENTER |Department of State | TM61469 $12,500.00 $0.00//04/01/2006 |07/31/2020 (2006 LMI TM61469 gﬁfgﬁg und 1 06/19/2019
Initiative)
ROOSEVELT ISLAND I()Iorprlltur;ty .
DISABLED ASSOCIATION |Department of State | TM61330 $13,000.00 | $13,000.00 |04/01/2006 |07/31/2019 2006 LMI TM61330 (;/?éi:bser und105/23/2019
INC Initiative)
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Department of

WAWARSING TOWN OF . D036123 $156,757.00 $0.00/(04/07/2006 |04/01/2026 |Route 209 Sidewalks Grant 07/22/2019
Transportation
Community
BRYANT LIBRARY State Education TMO06D65 $2,500.00| $2,500.00(07/01/2006 |06/30/2018 | VILLIAM C.B.LECTURE |Projects Fund 193719
Department SERIES (Member
Initiative)
Community
MONROE COMMUNITY State Education BE A HEALTHY HERO Projects Fund
COLLEGE Department TMO6E70 $25,000.00 | $25,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2018 SUMMER CAMP (Member 01/03/2019
Initiative)
MINDBUILDERS State Education Funding to support Multiple
CREATIVE ARTS INC Department C00057GG $50,000.00 | $50,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2019 Creative Arts Music Programs Grant 12/17/2019
HUNTINGTON FAMILY State Education Child and Youth Education
CENTERS Department C00067GG $50,000.00 | $50,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2019 Gap Funding Grant 11/15/2019
Department of MULTI MODAL #4 -
POTSDAM TOWN OF Tr;;s ortation D026617 $50,000.00 | $50,000.0003/01/2008 |06/20/2024 |REPAIR AND RESURFACE |Grant 04/17/2019
P BARKER ROAD
ALLEGANY-STEUBEN Office For People with
COUNTIES CHAPTER Developmental OPC023564 | $19,852.00| $19,852.00|01/01/2009 |12/31/2013 |Final Payment for C023564 Grant 08/27/2019
NYSARC Disabilities
ALLEGANY-STEUBEN Office For People with
COUNTIES CHAPTER Developmental OPC023347 | $54,485.00 | $54,485.00(01/01/2009 |12/31/2013 |Final Payment for C023347 Grant 08/27/2019
NYSARC Disabilities
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