Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019, Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative), Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
BLOOMING GROVE TOWN OF	Department of State	TM00793	\$2,486.00	\$0.00	04/01/2000	07/31/2020	2000 LOA TM00793	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/27/2019
BROOKLYN LEGAL SERVICES CORPORATION A	Department of State	TM02933	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02933	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/06/2019
EAST SIXTIES NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	TM02945	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02945	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/26/2019
BALDWINSVILLE VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM02972	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	2002 LOA TM02972	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/20/2019
PRINCETOWN TOWN OF	Department of State	TM02967	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LMI TM02967	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/05/2019
CAPITOL DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	M020927A	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	Grand Concourse Beautification	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/04/2019

Page 1 of 6 - May 6, 2024 - 12:14 PM.

CAPITOL DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	M020927	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	2002 LMI M020927	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/08/2019
NEW PALTZ TOWN OF	Department of State	M020966	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	Legislative Initiatives 2002	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/11/2019
BLOOMING GROVE TOWN OF	Department of State	TM02961	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02961	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/30/2019
EL CENTRO HISPANO INC	Department of State	M020947	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2022	DROP IN CENTER CORE SERVICES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/24/2019
CORNWALL TOWN OF	Department of State	TM02963	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LMI TM02963	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/05/2019
CORNWALL TOWN OF	Department of State	TM02964	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2022	2002 LOA TM02964	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/30/2019
JUDICIAL PROCESS COMMISSION INC	Department of State	TM02950	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LMI TM02950	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/04/2019
EDITH CARL MARKS JEWISH COMM HOUSE OF BENSONHURST INC	Department of State	TM02946	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02946	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/22/2019
BRIDGEWATER TOWN OF	Department of State	M020962	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	Construction of Town Park Children's Playground	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/23/2019

CENTRAL AMERICAN REFUGEE CENTER - CARECEN NY	Department of State	TM02937	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02937	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/28/2019
MASPETH CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC	Department of State	M020954	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	Grand Avenue Preservation	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/30/2019
MARLBOROUGH TOWN OF	Department of State	TM02965	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	2002 LOA TM02965	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/05/2019
HOUSING CONSERVATION COORD INC	Department of State	TM02949	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02949	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/29/2019
EAST 86TH STREET MERCHANTS RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	Department of State	TM02944	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02944	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/28/2019
SOCIETY OF THE NATIONAL SHRINE OF THE BI	Department of State	TM02960	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM029620	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/15/2019
CAUSEWAVE COMMUNITY PARTNERS	Department of State	M020935	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	research initiative	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/08/2019
ROME CITY OF	Department of State	M020940	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	Holiday Lights for Rome	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/09/2019
WALLKILL TOWN OF	Department of State	TM02970	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2020	2002 LMI TM02970	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/05/2019

OVID TOWN OF	Department of State	TM31349	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	04/01/2003	07/31/2020	2003 LOA TM31349	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/27/2019
LOUIES LEGACY ANIMAL RESCUE	Department of State	TM31379	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	04/01/2003	07/31/2019	2003 LOA TM31379	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/14/2019
MIDDLEVILLE VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM31368	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	04/01/2003	07/31/2018	2003 LOA TM31368	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/20/2019
STATEN ISLAND CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING INC	Department of State	TM03499	\$989.00	\$989.00	04/01/2003	07/31/2020	2003 LOA TM03499	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/30/2019
EASTON LIBRARY	State Education Department	TM03972	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	07/01/2003	06/30/2020	PURCH SOUND/PROJECTION EQUIP	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/12/2019
HARLEM ONE STOP INC	Department of State	TM41201	\$10,000.00	\$9,865.00	04/01/2004	07/31/2018	2004 LOA TM41201	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/27/2019
FRIENDS OF PS166	State Education Department	TM04897	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2018	IN-CLASS CHESS INSTRUCTIONS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/15/2019
SYRACUSE TEACHERS TRUST	State Education Department	TM04958	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	PROVIDE STUDENT ACTIVITIES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/28/2019
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS	Department of State	TM51504	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2019	2005 LMI TM51504	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/01/2019

Page 4 of 6 - May 6, 2024 - 12:14 PM.

FORDHAM ROAD DMA INC	Department of State	TM51518	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2019	2005 LOA TM51518	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/27/2019
FLATBUSH DEVELOPMENT CORP	Department of State	M051454	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2019	EDUCATIONAL, HOUSING AND COMMUNITY REVITALIZATION PROGRAMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/03/2019
FLATBUSH DEVELOPMENT CORP	Department of State	M051517	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2019	PROGRAM SUPPORT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/07/2019
LAURENS VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM51486	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2019	2005 LOA TM51486	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/20/2019
LONG ISLAND LATINO TEACHERS ASSOCIATION INC	State Education Department	TM05B95	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2015	SUPPT COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/22/2019
QUEST YOUTH ORGANIZATION INC	State Education Department	TM05D38	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2019	STUDENT ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/28/2019
SPRING VALLEY VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61364	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2019	2006 LOA TM61364	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2019
URBAN JUSTICE CENTER	Department of State	TM61469	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2020	2006 LMI TM61469	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/19/2019
ROOSEVELT ISLAND DISABLED ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	TM61330	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2019	2006 LMI TM61330	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/23/2019

WAWARSING TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D036123	\$156,757.00	\$0.00	04/07/2006	04/01/2026	Route 209 Sidewalks	Grant	07/22/2019
BRYANT LIBRARY	State Education Department	TM06D65	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	WILLIAM C.B. LECTURE SERIES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/03/2019
MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	State Education Department	TM06E70	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	BE A HEALTHY HERO SUMMER CAMP	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/03/2019
MINDBUILDERS CREATIVE ARTS INC	State Education Department	C00057GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	Funding to support Multiple Creative Arts Music Programs	Grant	12/17/2019
HUNTINGTON FAMILY CENTERS	State Education Department	C00067GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	Child and Youth Education Gap Funding	Grant	11/15/2019
POTSDAM TOWN OF	Department of Transportation	D026617	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	03/01/2008	06/20/2024	MULTI MODAL #4 - REPAIR AND RESURFACE BARKER ROAD	Grant	04/17/2019
ALLEGANY-STEUBEN COUNTIES CHAPTER NYSARC	Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	OPC023564	\$19,852.00	\$19,852.00	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	Final Payment for C023564	Grant	08/27/2019
ALLEGANY-STEUBEN COUNTIES CHAPTER NYSARC	Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	OPC023347	\$54,485.00	\$54,485.00	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	Final Payment for C023347	Grant	08/27/2019